AFCI - PON
THQL1115PAF2
Global Commercial Alias THQL1115PAF2
Extended Product Type THQL1115PAF2
Product ID 1TQQ011015X1400
EAN 783164640021
Catalog Description AFCI - PON
Long Description 1P 15AMP 10KAIC PON ARC FAULT Miniature Circuit Breaker
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
No declaration neededRoHS Status
No data - If REACH inform is not yet available for a certain productREACH Information
9AKK108468A3363Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Dimensions
1/3THQL1115PAF2
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28
32 mm
1.250 in
Product Net Width
115 mm
4.500 in
Product Net Height
77 mm
3.000 in
Product Net Depth /
Length
0.479 lbProduct Net Weight
Ordering
box 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
4.900 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
Installation
9AKK107680A9941Instructions and
Manuals
Popular Downloads
9AKK107680A9941Data Sheet, Technical
Information
External Classifications and Standards
EC000228 - Power circuit-breaker for trafo/generator/installation
protection
ETIM 9
39121601UNSPSC
4821 >> 1 Pole Ground Fault Gfci Plug-In Circuit BreakersIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → NEMA Residential and Commercial Portfolio  → Residential Breakers  → EMCB
Categories
2/3THQL1115PAF2
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28
3/3THQL1115PAF2
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/03/28